TIME

SUMMIT AGENDA

EVENT

9.00-9.50

9.50-10.30

10.30-11.10

11.10-11.50

11.50-12.30

12.30-12.40

12.40-1.25

1,25-2.10

2.10-2.55

2.55-3.20
3.20-3.30

3.30-4.10

4.10-4.35

4.35-5.15

5.15-5.45

Ideagen Summit Check In

Welcome to the UN
Leif Ackerman
Paola Mendoza & Kim Smith

Power Panel 1

THE CRITICAL ROLE OF WOMEN LEADERS IN A CHANGING WORKFORCE
Moderator: Jean Setzfand, SVP AARP Programs
Tara Chklovski — Founder and CEO Iridescent
Inspiring Girls Around the World in Technology and Entrepreneurship to Solve
Problems
Power Panel 2
SINGLE DIGITAL ECONOMY: GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY
Meoderator: Keri Kukral, Founder Raw Science t.v.
Break
Power Panel 3
UN WOMEN: EQUALITY MEANS BUSINESS
Moderator: Annette Richardson, Managing Partner at Decade Citizen and
Special Advisor for UN Women

Networking Lunch

Power Panel 4
FUELING DISRUPTION THROUGH DEXTERITY
Moderator: Kim Smith, Chief Digital Officer for Capgemini
Maomi Whittel - CEO Twinlabs
Listen to the Change You Want to See in the World
Break

Power Panel 5
THE HURDLE: THE RISE OF FEMALE ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN THE
INTERNATIONAL AND DEVELOPMENT SETTING
Moderator: June Sugiyama, Director at Vodafone America Foundation

Lorraine Hariton - SVP Global Partnerships, New York Academy of Sciences
Leif Ackerman - CEO Ideagen
Idea Talk
Power Panel 6
IT’S TIME TO SEE THE WORLD THROUGH A GENDER/SEX LENS
Meoderator: Eliza Chin, Executive Director for American Medical Women's
Association

Claire Baumann - Senior Editor for Digital Strategy United Nations Foundation

& Jamie Stenziano - SVP at Clarion Research
Translation: Data & Social Impact, What the Numbers are Telling Us




